
Hallenspielplan  Maximilian-Kolbe-Schule Schermbeck  ( 11014 )
Schienebergstege 24
46514   Schermbeck

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 05.10.2024 14:00

15:30

17:00

18:30

Regionsoberliga
gemischte
Jugend F

Regionsoberliga
gemischte
Jugend F

Regionsoberliga
Vorrunde
männliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend B

SV Schermbeck II

SV Schermbeck

SV Schermbeck II

SV Schermbeck

HC TV Rhede III

TV Borken III

HSG Wesel

TV Borken

18:1

15:7

6:20

35:29

Sa. 14.12.2024 13:20

14:50

16:30

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend D

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend C

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend B

SV Schermbeck

SV Schermbeck

SV Schermbeck

TSV Bocholt

TuS Lintfort

HC TV Rhede

26:19

19:18

23:14

So. 22.12.2024 16:00 Regionsoberliga
Männer

TuS Xanten SV Schermbeck 28:34

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 02.02.2025 12:15

13:30

14:50

16:05

17:20

18:40

Regionsliga
männliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
gemischte
Jugend F

Regionsoberliga
gemischte
Jugend F

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend E

Regionsoberliga
weibliche
Jugend B

SV Schermbeck II

SV Schermbeck

SV Schermbeck II

SV Schermbeck

SV Schermbeck (a.K.)

SV Schermbeck

HSG Hald/Me...elb (a.K.)

SV Friedrichsfeld

TV Borken II

TV Borken

TV Voerde

TSV Bocholt

10:5

7:23

10:18

0:18

15:9

21:11

So. 16.02.2025 15:30

17:00

Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend E

Regionsliga
männliche
Jugend E

SV Schermbeck

SV Schermbeck II

HSG Wesel

TV Kapellen

21:18

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 13:00 Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend E

SV Schermbeck SV Neukirchen 19:14

Di. 11.03.2025 18:30 Regionsoberliga
männliche
Jugend D

SV Schermbeck HSG Wesel 11:17

Do. 03.04.2025 20:00 Regionsoberliga
Frauen

SV Schermbeck TV Borken III 30:38


